
Bas Kevin

Pellaers Tom

Baldewijns Andre

Derwael Christian

Geens Guy

Spooren Niel

Bollen Jo

Lemmens Kris

Conings Robby

Schuermans Dimitri

Van Den Hil Bert

 

Robeyns Jan

Leemans Gerry

Lacquaye Alain
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5049

5007

5035

5035
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5035
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T.C. DEMERSTR

TC KATTEBERG

LOONSE T.C.

K. TONGERSE 

TENKIE PARK

TENKIE PARK

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. BASVELD

ROMERSHOVE

TENKIE PARK

T.C. BASVELD

 

TENNISCENTR

LOONSE T.C.

K. TONGERSE 

 

0539373

2210851

0524466

2230388
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2253275

2269600

2089561

0015095
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2214414
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De Staelen Hendrik

Machiels Gregory

Vrancken Steven

 

Quittelier Tom

Gutschoven Serge

Jaeken Stefan

Tummeleer Jens

Jaspers Kevin

De Hauwere Davy

Schoefs Frederic

 

Joris Stijn

Driesen Benny

De Cock Patrick

 

5050

5092

5035

 

5073

5007

5050

7126

5098

5073

5108

 

5046

5108

5034

 

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DEMERSTR

TENKIE PARK

 

T.R.C. KORTES

K. TONGERSE 

T.C. WIMBLEDO

PARK 1800

PADELLEBOOG

T.R.C. KORTES

TC KATTEBERG

 

T.C. DE BORN

TC KATTEBERG

T.C. BASVELD

 

0899300

0871750

2192852

 

2057293

0571970

2139067

2288072

0767398

0008598

0799760

 

2015570

0533933

0538053
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Bas Kevin

Baldewijns Andre

Geens Guy

Gutschoven Serge

Conings Robby

De Hauwere Davy

Robeyns Jan

Lacquaye Alain

De Staelen Hendrik

Vrancken Steven

Quittelier Tom

Jaeken Stefan

Jaspers Kevin

Schoefs Frederic

Joris Stijn

De Cock Patrick

6/0 - 6/1

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

4/6 - 6/2 - 6/3

3/6 - 6/4 - 6/0

7/5 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/4

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/3 - 6/0

6/4 - 6/1

Bas Kevin

Geens Guy

Conings Robby

Robeyns Jan

Baldewijns Andre

Gutschoven Serge

Schoefs Frederic

Lacquaye Alain

6/1 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/3

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/3 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/4

6/3 - 6/0

6/0 - 6/3

Baldewijns Andre

Schoefs Frederic

Geens Guy

Lacquaye Alain

6/2 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/1

7/5 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/2

Baldewijns Andre
6/2 - 7/6 (2)

1/
Club : 5073 T.R.C. KORTESSEM  Wedstrijdleider : 0517271 Martens Willy
Tornooi : 202250732 T.R.C. KORTESSEM van 08/08/2022 tot 21/08/2022

Reeks : ENKEL HEREN 35 6 van 3 tot 10
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Winnaar

Schoefs Frederic
7/6 (6) - 6/4

Schoefs Frederic
7/5 - 6/4

Finale
1


